
Studiengänge

insgesamt:

Bachelorstudiengänge: 
Masterstudiengänge: 
davon Verbundstudiengänge: 
 
Studierende

insgesamt:

Männlich: 
Weiblich: 
 
Absolventen

insgesamt im Prüfungsjahr 2010:

Bachelorabsolventen: 
Diplomabsolventen: 
Masterabsolventen:  
 
Beschäftigte

insgesamt:

Professorinnen / Professoren:

Wissenschaftliche  
Mitarbeiterinnen / Mitarbeiter:

Lehrkräfte für  
besondere Aufgaben: 

Nichtwissenschaftliche  
Mitarbeiterinnen / Mitarbeiter: 
 
Haushaltsvolumen 

Drittmittelvolumen (2010)

Gesamtnutzfläche 
 

Zahlenspiegel 2011

42

32 
10 
10 

 

8.740

79,5 % 
20,5 % 

 

1.100

51 % 
44 % 
5 % 

 

645

161

 
233

 
34

 
217 

 
58,2 Mio. EUR

6 Mio. EUR

73.869 qm 
 

Stand: WS 2010/2011


